
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

Nr.
174
179
171
164
175
198
172
193
182
196
200
173

Nome
DOUGLAS MANGINI RUSSO
JOSE LUIZ DE MOURA NETO
LEANDRO FERREIRA
BETINHO LUIZ ALBERTO RODRIG
WALFNER LEITAO
LUCAS CAVALLINI DE QUEIROZ
LUIGI PAERO LEITAO
ANDRE LETT MONTEIRO
VINICIUS MOSCHINI DA SILVA
VITOR PEREIRA ELIAS
ROGERIO MARIM
GABRIEL AUGUSTO DE MELO SOU

Voltas
9
5
5
4
9
4
8
6
7
4
7
5

Melhor Tm
1:34.334
1:34.881
1:35.629
1:36.158
1:36.246
1:36.249
1:36.447
1:36.745
1:37.513
1:37.841
1:39.985
1:42.859

Na volta
4
5
5
4
8
4
8
4
4
3
2
5

Dif
-

+0.547
+1.295
+1.824
+1.912
+1.915
+2.113
+2.411
+3.179
+3.507
+5.651
+8.525

2o. melhor
1:34.566
1:38.073
1:36.013
1:36.479
1:36.677
1:36.333
1:37.750
1:36.836
1:37.603
1:38.133
1:40.248
1:43.016

Melhor Spd
103,038
102,444
101,643
101,084
100,991
100,988
100,781
100,470
99,679
99,345
97,215
94,498

Modelo

Classificado pela melhor voltaCB Experience 03 08 24
Track

5A

Qualificação

Autodromo Capuava 2,700 Km

03/08/2024 11:54

CB Experience
Autodromo Capuava

03/08/2024
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Crono Verde Rosso
Race Director : Cesar Barros

Licenciado para: VERDE ROSSO / FPM
Orbits 3
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